AREA
DRAWING NUMBERPROJECT
DRAWN
DATE
REV
CODE
CHECKED
DRN PDECHKDESREVISIONS AND RECORD OF ISSUEDATENO APP
G
F
E
D
C
B
A
10987654321
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
0
R
5
5
5
5
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
8
10
1
0
13
15
1
5
1
5
15
15
15
17
1
8
18
18
18
18
15
18 18
20
20 20
2
0
21
2525
25
25
25
30
30
30
PI
PI
PI
PI
CB
630MM
CB
CB CB
CB
800MM 800MM
8
0
0
M
M
6
3
0
M
M
6
3
0
M
M
315MM
630MM
400MM
3
1
5
M
M
3
1
5
M
M
5
0
0
M
M
315MM
5
0
0
M
M
40
0M
M
315MM315MM
315
MM
9
0
0
M
M
MH
9
0
0
M
M
9
0
0
M
M
MH
3
1
5
M
M
3
1
5
M
M
CB
CB
MH
MH
400MMMH
CB
CB
3
1
5
M
M
3
1
5
M
M
315MM
400MM
5
0
0
M
M
630MM
CB CB CB CB CB
CB
CB CB CB
CB
315MM 315MM 400MM
3
1
5
M
M
3
1
5
M
M
3
1
5
M
M
4
0
0
M
M
400MM400MM
CB
CB
CBCB
CB
CBCB
CB
CB
6
3
0
M
M
MH MH MH
CB CB
CB
CB
3
1
5
M
M
5
0
0
M
M
400MM
4
0
0
M
M
800MM
630MM
3
1
5
M
M
3
1
5
M
M
3
1
5
M
M
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
MH
MH
MH
o
b
r7
2
1
0
4
F
u
ll
 S
iz
e
 1
 =
 1
 DACJDATAHISSUED FOR PLANNING18/JUN/20211
 DAC JDABJRISSUED FOR PLANNING30/APR/20210
1
BJRJDA
GRADING AND DRAINAGE - SITE
PLAN - AREA 6
SHANNON TECHNOLOGY AND ENERGY PARK
SHANNON LNG LIMITED
198291-1STF-S3006
0
8
/1
2
/2
0
2
1
1
1
:2
7
 A
M
0
1:500
10 20
SCALE IN METERS
30 40
THE DISTRIBUTION AND USE OF THE NATIVE FORMAT CAD
FILE OF THIS DRAWING IS UNCONTROLLED. THE USER
SHALL VERIFY TRACEABILITY OF THIS DRAWING TO THE
LATEST CONTROLLED VERSION.
FOR CONSTRUCTION
NOT TO BE USED
MATCHLINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE S3007
MATCHLINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE S3005
M
A
T
C
H
L
IN
E
 -
 F
O
R
 C
O
N
T
IN
U
A
T
IO
N
 S
E
E
 S
3
0
0
4
NOTES
DESIGNER
FOR GENERAL NOTES SEE DRAWING 1STF-S3000.1.
KANSAS, USA
11401 LAMAR AVENUE, OVERLAND PARK,
BLACK & VEATCH CORP HEADQUARTERS:
LAYOUT IN AGI AREA
UNDERGROUND UTILITY
REFER TO GNI DRAWINGS FOR
PIPING CONTINUATION IN AGI AREA
REFER TO GNI DRAWINGS FOR
Lake
Spring
Ralappane House
Cahir(Site of)
UP NO.2
VENT
FAN ROOM
BOILE
R NO.1
DECK STORE
LANDING
NO.1
VENT FAN ROOM
FOAM ROOM
BOSUN'S WORKSHOP
VEGETABLE
REGAS H
P M
ANIF
OLD
NO.1
CARGO
SWBD ROOM
INCI. W
.O. SETT/S
ERV/ T.
AIR
HANDLING UNIT R
OOM
LANDING
CHEMICAL
GARBAGE BOILE
R NO.2
INCINERATOR
OFFIC
ER'S CHANGING
OIL P
OLLUTION
EQUIPMENT
NO.2
CARGO
SWBD ROOM
WORKER'S
CHANGING
SAFETY LOCKER &
FIRE CONTROL
STATI
ON
REGAS H
P M
ANIF
OLD
R17000 (MAX. WORKING RADIUS)
V
A
P
O
U
R
 C
E
N
T
E
R
 L
IN
E
R1
20
00
 (M
AX
. W
O
RK
IN
G
 R
AD
IU
S)
R3300 (MIN. WORKING RADIUS)
R1
70
00
 (M
AX.
 W
ORKI
NG
RADI
US
)
A.P
.
300mmø
150mmø 300mmø300mmø 300mmø300mmø300mmø300mmø300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø300mmø300mmø300mmø300mmø150mmø150mmø150mmø150mmø150mmø
150mmø
150mmø
150mmø
300mmø
150mmø
250mmø150mmø250mmø250mmø 250mmø
300mmø
150mmø300mmø
150mmø
300mmø
250mmø150mmø
150mmø
300mmø300mmø
300mmø
300mmø 300mmø300mmø
250mmø300mmø150mmø
150mmø
150mmø
150mmø300mmø300mmø300mmø 300mmø300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø300mmø300mmø300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
150mmø150mmø
150mmø150mmø150mmø150mmø
150mmø150mmø150mmø150mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø
300mmø300mmø250mmø250mmø300mmø300mmø300mmø
150mmø150mmø
300mmø
300mmø 300mmø
300mmø
150mmø150mmø
150mmø
150mmø
150mmø
150mmø
400mmø400mmø400mmø
150mmø150mmø
EMEM
OF 220 KV SUBSTATION
INDICATIVE LOCATION
300mmø
150mmø
250mmø
150mmø
KEY PLAN
S3001
S3002
S3003
S3004 S3006
S3005
S3007 S3008
LEGEND
99
PROJECT (REDLINE) BOUNDARY
SECURITY FENCE
NEW CONTOUR
EXISTING CONTOUR
GRADE SURFACE FLOW INDICATOR
NEW CULVERT
PI PETROLEUM INTERCEPTOR
PROPOSED SWALE
2.9 M HIGH CHAIN LINK SECURITY FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE
4.0 M HIGH PALISADE AND ELECTRIC WIRE FENCE
ELEVATED FIREWATER MONITOR
PROPOSED STORMWATER PIPE AND CATCH BASIN
HYDRANT
FIRE WATER PIPING
POTABLE WATER PIPING
SANITARY PIPING
99
EM